2
=
SE
|2
PROPOSED ALTERATIONS TO: Sle rowror
- @ S BEGINNING
S IS
INDUSTR/AL PARK, SECTION 1 N
~
SUBJECT BUILDING: OF VANDERBILT FENCE s
MAP RKING L N SNORTH S\ Fence
1745 EXPRESS DRIVE N. ASPHALT PA ~41'10"E 0.7°EAST
HAUPPAUGE, NY = 1.9'WEST
3’SOUTH
u
FENCE.
0.5"WEST
E fa 1’EAST Th H
= € poste an Is
) £ 9 y p
& £y 3
H A A a > =l W eurs b i tt h
UPP UGE ’ NY % S L ASPHALT PARKING LOT il dow e Su JeC oC ange
2 & .
% ° o g Please note that this
9|
Q|
L Ll _{_L | |
NORTH SERVICE ROAD (RT. 495) ooo site plan may be
Jt modified during the
</ .
X IE Town Planning Board
CLIMATE & GEOGRAPHIC DESIGN CRITERIA 2
S
W
u
WIND DESIGN SsNow SUBJECT TO DAMAGE FROM WINTER  |IGE SHIELD AR MEAN N ™ d/ T B d
CRoP LOAD DESIGN | BARRIER | FLOOD |FREEZING| ANNUAL . . S ana/or fown oar
LOAD SPEED | TOPO |WIND BORNE LOAD FROST LINE TEMP. REQD HAZ. INDEX TEMP, =z .
ern | Trr0 | MNRRORNE WEATHERING TERMITE Site Location Map sy s r r
CALL > —— eview process.
e BOF 3 FT. MODERATE SEE YES 1745 Express Drive N.
20PSF {130 MPH| NO B SEVERE iy ey seLow RLANS NIA 51
CORSTR R P | t t th
GFFICE Hauppauge, NY ease contact tne
CLIMATE ZONE 4a . .
INTERIOR SPACES INTENDED FOR HUMAN OCCUPANCY SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH INDOOR TEMPERATURE OF NOT LESS THAN 68 DEGREES FAHRENHEIT AT A POINT OF 3 FEET = aSS| n ed |a n n | n
N THE DESIGN HEATING DAY (2015 IMC 309.1 ). SYSTEM DESIGN SHALL BE BASED ON MAX. 72 DEGREES HEATING , MIN. 75 DEGREES COOLING DAYS( NY LAGUARDIA ) 4811,
WINTER DESIGN TEMP 15, DRY BULB 89, WET BULB 75 ( 2015 PC APPENDIX D ). ALSO AS PER 2015 IBC CHAPTER 16 SECTION 1609 AND ASCE 7 - WIND BORNE EXPOSURE CATAGORY AND SURFACE
ROUGHNESS IS B. USE C FOR BOTH SOUTH SHORE AND FIRE ISLAND. [ d r.tl.1 1 t t ff
CODE N LYSlS : : epa i
1) )
2z N .
ANA £ 5 member if you have
& 1 STORY MASONRY BUILDING 'g . .
1~}
| g B questions regarding
=N — <
Max. Dead-End Corridor Length ol §n X
PROJECTINFO e s it o ey g shk s i ol g bl alye f the date and status of
Project Name Juisdiclion CodoYear  ExportDate Qcoupancy Group Max Dead-end Corridor Distance hls S ] .
005 - ClublEscape Room  New York Stale 2020 32812022 a2 andAs o N g S t d h
S | . 3 any posted graphics.
BUILDING DATA ;‘ I
Story, Space Name Occupancy Group Function of Space Designed Area (gross) Area Per Story ) 3 . 'Q s
1 Party Room A2 Unconcentrated assembly (tables and chairs) 220002 310792 Min. Corridor Width S
P Story Corridor Occupancies Served Cum. Occupant Load Min. Corridor Width |
Lounge Area A3 Unconcentrated assembly (tables and chairs) 2,436 12
1 Unnamed Corridor o 36"
‘Storage 8§81 Warehouses 12,390 ft.2
Offo Area 8 Business aroas 197402 o o r el et s ol s o A 08
N — s other 1orand The miimum widh of 005 by more than 7 inches,and el
Tt Gross v storenz Min, Stairway Width DESIGN PROFESSIONAL
Story, Stairway Min. Calculated Value Min. Value per Sec. 1011.2 Final Min. Stairway Width 5
Sorinkle Type of Constructio ire Separatio
NFoafs R pRCCmAR amed Onsapanios 1 (Soonote) - 2 STATEMENT
o WlsoLLarbss
. No tanweys enered for thesestries 3 11.5
HETGHTS AND ARERS € curg PLANS SUBMITTED ARE SUBSTANTIALLY IN
= COMPLIANCE WITH PERTINENT ASPECTS
Buiting psca FIRE RESISTANCE RATINGS 3 OF APPLICABLE BUILDING CODES
Non-separated Mixed Occupancy < .
Min. Fire Wall Ratings E
Qccupancy Group Desianed Area Alowed Area (Aa) Any fire walls present must meet the minimum fie resistance ratings below by occupancy group [}
A2 220002 4246912 0 =
Occupancy Group Min. Fire Wall Resistance Raling (hrs.)
A3 2436 112 42,469 12 A2 2
S1 12,390 ft2 78,234 ft.2 A3 2
B 14,053 ft.2 102,821 ft.2 B 2
. & ¢ TRANSFORMER
Mes resicv occupancy area: A2 = 42,469 12 Fire wals foroccupancy groups A, 8, E, H-4, 1 R4, R2, and U within ypo oV consiruction aro pomited  havo  rocuced fre-esistance atng. Tose valugs are ofiected above, PAD
Su % Mm Min. Fire Area Separation Ratings ASPHALT 55.1°
loFE Separted Miied Oooupanicy Occupancy Group Min. Fire Area Separation Rating (hrs.) woon
Ocoupaney Group Highest Elevation Above Grade Plane Ocoupancy Appears On Highest Allowable Elevation Above Grade Plane P 5 Wit NCE
A2 210 751 s 2 0.2°EAST —
A3 2101 751 B 5 FENCE )E%}DQ’]N S D @DDO
s 2101 75t sa s 6. 0%AST S5 BIBAGH WO . 2170
B 21.0ft. 751t :
Average Roof Surface Height Above Grade Plane Highest Allowable Elevation Above Grade Plane ot o reed for thefre wals,fre barrs, o " Tatle 707310 the el
WA, THESE PLANS ARE AN INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE AND OR THE PROPERTY
2108, ik Min. Corridor Fire Ratings N SEAST OF THE ARCHITECT INFRINGEMENTS WILL BE PROSECUTED.
Building Height in Stories Each corridor must meet the minimum fire resistance ratings below N D REVISIONS:
Non-separated Mixed Occupancy Story Corridor Occupancies Served Min. Corridor Fire Resistance Rating (hrs.) l S L A R O A D
Cane G . P et ot S A Gt Pl ‘ Sranacorr : LONG VICE
‘ ¢ ER
R d O S i
ns ; . Required Occupancy, Separations N O R
$1 1 3
B 1 3
SITE PLAN
EGRESS Required Plumbing Fixtures SCALE: 1"= 300"
Occupancy jater Drinking
ccunant Loads story e ‘Space Descrption o et lavatories  BathiubsiShowers 20KI0 Other
S S - . PARKING CALCULATIONS
Story  SpaceName Occupancy Groun Function of Space Designed Area (gross) Designed Area (nef) o Occupant Load T A Nightolub orbar 122 Femue- -  Feme 024 Learuin # |oatE DESCRIPTION BY.
1 Party Room A2 Unconcentrated assembly (tables and chairs) 2,200 2 181912 15 122 152 081 =l :
6w v oo o it i, st b s e s, 05 050 e REQUIRED | AREAJOCCUPANT
siorage s1 Warohouses 123012 . w : creates o mnasims fomdel Fee ok USE PARKING 5 TOTAL FROIECT
. . @ RK PROPOSED ADDITION TO:
Haunt/Escape Room B Other 1207912 ~ Custom 60 B Business, office, bank, tutoring center, or light industrial facility 74 :EA’EE‘E ;eergale 0.74
Min. Exits per Space vy L e 1 service
More than one exit must be provided if the space ocoupant load or maximum common path of egress travel distance are exceeded. More exits may be required under high occupant load or other special conditions (see notes below) & Storags structire of warehousa 5 Femds il 0,03 sink HAUNT, /E SCAPE RM TBD BY 60O OCCUPANTS 15 17 4 5 EX P R ESSW AY D R IVE N 0 RTH
Occupancy Cum. Occupant Load of Max Single Exit Cumulative Load of ~ Min. Number of Exits per Max. Common Path of Egress Allowed for
Story - Space Name. Group Eunction of Space. Space E pace ‘Single Exit counts, 2 of P L AN NIN G BD 1745 EXPRESSWAY DRIVE NORTH
A PapRan a2 Ureonceniated ssemly (aes and 1 w© ) s Fixtures By, Floor .
chars)
L Water i vatori Bath how Drinking Fountai _
. - ooty st 1z “ , B} Story Occupancy Groups Occupancy Load s f losels :‘m; os athiubs and Showers vinking Fountaing MULTI-PURPOSE SPACE / 4 | 22 OCCUPANTS 31.0
) chairs) 1 A2,A3,8,51 349 ke el : 2
. B, Female: 5 Female: 3 DRAWING TITLE:
oo s Vrehouses 2 2 ! 100 el emale: PERSONS
Office Area B Business areas 14 49 1 100 Fixture Ratios
HanEscore Glier o P 2 - ‘Soscs Deserpion Wator Glosets [P Bambesng  Dmg gy WAITING AREA SPACE/ 4 |128 OCCUPANTS 32 TITLE SHEET
Male: 1 per 4 075 i
Min, Exis e Story s a0, Tpars e PERSONS
Story  Total Occupancy Load by Story. Minimum Number of Exits or Exit Accesses Max Common Path of Egress Allowed for 1 Exit Max Exit Travel Distance Allowed for 1 Exit Conference rooms, auditoriums without permanent seating, art galleries, exhibition halls, museums, lecture halls, Male: 1 per 125 Male: 1 per 200 1 service
s . : , OFFICES I SPACE / 200 1,974 S.F. [0.0| =rrowme
Male: 1 per 25 for the first 50 Male: 1 per 40 for the first 80
Max. Exit Access Travel Distance and and 5 F R
o OJECT #:
Maximum exit access travel distance serving each space should be at a maximum the values below for each occupancy group. 1 per Zo vo; \Dhe remainder 1 per 20 fwﬁ‘nhe remainder
exceeding oxceedin
Cumpancy G Vsl s T D Business, i b, g catr, o g it iy B Zotr o0 o o 0o 0 Trer 00 STORAGE SPACE / 12,390 13.0 22002
a2 250t and DRAWING BY:
1 per 50 for the remainder 1 per 80 for the remainder
A3 250 ft. exceeding 50 exceeding 80 5 OOO 5 . F . -
B 300t Male: 1 per 100 Male: 1 per 100 1 service THK EY
& oy Storage structure or warehouse Female: 1 per 100 Female: 1 per 100 1 per 1000 sink TOTAL 5 PACES 1 O , CARS
DRAWIMG #
3 J— REQUIRED REQUIRED
*+++ TOTAL SPACES PROVIDED INCLUDES 75 SPACES PROVIDED BY NEIGHBORING TOTAL SPACES |34 CARS T 100 00
PARCEL 1735 EXPRESSWAY DRIVE NORTH PURSUANT TO PARKING AGREEMENT***** PROVIDED DRAWING FILE LOCATION.

PROVIDED

X OF 08






